
\ 
\ 

~···~ ~\ ~I I •~ , o 

\' £t ~ ~.~ 
tNT Of ...... 

"""- ~ 

' UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTT A 
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

87/1 College Street 
Darbhanga Building, First Floor 

Kolkata-700073 
Website :-www.caluniv.ac.in 

I 
[ NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

University of Calcutta invites sealed tender from resourceful and bonafide contractors for the following work: 
1. N.I.Q. No : :R/56/'21 Date: 'Llf ,D3·2..1 -
2. NameofWork Urgent and Emergency supply of new Fire extinguishers and Refilling of expired 

extinguishers at Asutosh Building and Chatrabhawan at College Street Campus 

Under University of Calcutta. 
3. Estimated Cost Quoted Value 

put to Tender : -
4. Earnest Money : -

Deposit(EMD) 
A sum of Rs 5000/- (Rupees Five thousand only)in the form of CTS demand draft in favour of 
University of Calcutta payable at Kolkata is to be attached with the Tender as earnest money 
failing which the tender will be treated as cancelled. Exemption of EMD is not allowed. 

5 Bid validity period : 
180(one eighty) days after opening ofthe tender. 

6 Time of : - 7days completion 
7 Date of submission On 26/03/2021 from 11am to4.00pm at the office of Engineering Department 

of Application 

8 Eligibility Criteria : - Valid trade License , GST & PAN and credential for satisfactory completion of similar nature of job 
and amounting 75 % of the estimated value in a single tender in the last three financial years in Government 
Documents to be /Government Undertaking or University of Calcutta. Original documents may be asked for verification of 
submitted along technical checking on the date of issuing tender paper. Failing to produce original documents, the tender will 
with 

be rejected. Application. 
9. 

Last date of issue 
of tender papers 01/04/2021 (From 1 PM to 4 PM) 

10. 

Date and Time of : - Dully filled and signed tender/quotation to be submitted on 05104/2021( up to 2.00 PM) in to the Tender Box kept 

tender 
in the Office of the University Engineer 

Submission 
11. 

Date and Time of 
Tender Opening : - At or after 3:00 PM on 05104/2021 the Office of the University Engineer. Intending bidders are requested to be 

present at the time of opening tenders/quotations. 

N.B: 
(i) N.I.T /NIQ no ,Name of work, name of the bidder and the date of opening tender/quotation should be written on the 
sealed envelope, failing which the tender/quotation will not be opened and thus cancelled. 
(ii)The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all Tenders/quotations without assigning any reason what so ever. 
(iii) All further communication such as issue of tender papers, processing of bills etc in connection to this tender will be 
done b}'_ University_ E!!gineer . 

~21-ir 
Registrar C.U. 



' r, 
••'' o•c~ 

~ { ~ 
• fl "ot 

4tt~t, or"'-? 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

87/1 College Street 
Darbhanga Building, First Floor 

Kolkata-700073 
Website :-www.caluniv.ac. in 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

Unlvuwlly of Calcutta invites sealed tender from resourceful and bonafide contractors for the following work: 
1. N,I.Q. No : ~LJ5/'l t Date: .2~}" 1/rzJ 

=: --2. Nomo of Work URGENT Periodical Sanitization Treatement of the Entire Asutosh Building ,Darbhanga 

building, Hardinge Building. Centenary Building,Centrallibrary and Chatrabhawan at 

- College street Campus, University of Calcutta as protective measure against COVID-19 
3. Eellmatod Cost Quoted Value 

put to Tondor : -
-4. Lornost Money : -

Doposlt(EMD) 
A sum of Rs 5000/- (Rupees Five thousand only)in the form of CTS demand draft in favour of 
University of Calcutta payable at Kolkata is to be attached with the Tender as earnest money 
failing which the tender will be treated as cancelled. Exemption of EMD is not allowed. 

5 Old validity period : 
180(one eighty ) days after opening of the tender. 

6 Tlmo of : - Six months completion 
7 Do to of submission On 26/03/2021 from 11 am to4.00pm altho office of Engineering Department 

of Application 

8 Eligibility Criteria : - Valid trade License , GST & PAN and credential for satisfactory completion of similar nature of job 
and amounting 75 % of the estimated value In a single tender in the last three financial years in Government 
Documents to be /Government Undertaking or University of Calcutta. Original documents may be asked for verification of 
submitted along technical checking on the date of Issuing tender paper . Failing to produce original documents, t he tender will 
with 

be rejected. Application. 
9. 

Lost dote of issue 
of tender papers 01104/2021 (From 1 PM to 4 PM) 

10. 

Date and Time of : - Dully filled and signed tender/quotation to be submitted on 05104/2021( up to 2.00 PM) in to the Tender Box kept 

tender in the Office of the University Engineer 

Submission 
11. 

Date and Time of At or after 3:00 PM on 05104/2021 the Office of the University Engineer. Intending bidders are requested to be 
Tender Opening : - present at the time of opening tenders/quotations. 

N.B: 
(i) N.I.T /NIQ no ,Name of work, name of the bidder and the date of opening tender/quotation should be written on the 

sealed envelope, failing which the tender/quotation will not be opened and thus cancelled. 
(ii)The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all Tenders/quotations without assigning any reason what so ever. 
(iii) All further communication s uch as issue of tender papers , processing of bills etc in connection to this tender will be 
done by Universi~ Engineer . 

~'i--
~ 1 r<) ~ 
; . 

Registrar .U. 



\ 

~ ~( ); 
~.. l) 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

87/1 College Street 
Darbhanga Building, First Floor 

Kolkata-700073 
Website :-www.caluniv.ac.in 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

University of Calcutta invites sealed tender from resourceful and bonafide contractors for the followinQ work: 
1. N.I.Q. No : P<-/6!t/2J Dated i-~. 01· 11 --
2. Name of Work Urgent and Emergency supply of new Fire extinguishers and Refilling of expired 

extinguishers at Darbhanga Building and Harding Building at College Street Campus 

Under University of Calcutta. 
3. Estimated Cost Quoted Value 

put to Tender : -
4. Earnest Money : -

Deposit(EMD) 
A sum of Rs 5000/- (Rupees Flvo thousand only}in the form of CTS demand draft in favour of 
University of Calcutta payable at Kolkata is to be attached with the Tender as earnest money 
failing which the tender will be treated cancelled. Exemption of EMD is not allowed. 

5 Bid validity period : 
180 (one eighty) days after opening of the tender. 

6 Time of : - 7days completion 
7 Date of submission On 26/03/2021 from 11om t04 OOpm at th& office of Engineering Department 

of Application 

8 Ellg1blhty Criteria : - Valid trade License , GST & PAN and credential for satisfactory completion of similar nature of job 
and amounting 75 % of the estimated value In a single tender in the last three financial years in Government 
Documents to be /Government Undertaking or University of Calcutta. Original documents may be asked for verification of 
submitted along technical checking on the date of Issuing tender paper. Failing to produce original documents, the tender will 
with be rejected. Application 

9. 
Last dolo of Issue 
of tendor papers 01104/2021 (From 1 PM to 4 PM) 

10. 

Dote ond Tlmo of : - Dully filled and signed tender/quotation to be submitted on 05104/2021( up to 2.00 PM) in to the Tender Box kept 

tondor in the Office of the University Engineer 

Submission 
11. -

Dolo and Time of At or after 3:00PM on 05104/2021the Office of the University Engineer. Intending bidders are requested to be 
Tender Opening : - present at the time of opening tenders/quotations. 

N.B: 
(I) N.l. T /NIQ no ,Name of work, name of the bidder and the date of opening tender/quotation should be written on the 

sealed envelope, failing which the tender/quotation will not be opened and thus cancelled. 
(ii)The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all Tenders/quotations without assigning any reason what so ever. 
(Iii) All further communication such as issue of tondor papers , processing of bills etc in connection to this tender will be 
done by University Engineer . 

~:, ----= 212\ 
Reqistrar C.U. 



,,.. '·\ 
~ .. m-·-~ v1u N () - rf)/()lf'.j'21 0 ~~ a J .. ·~ (~ . 

o of 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 
OFFICE OF TH E REGISTRAR 

87/ 1 College Street 
Darbhanga Building, first floor 

Kolkata 100013 

Website :-www.calunlv.,l c.ln 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTAIJON 

Unlvur 11ty of Calcutta invites seal~d tender from resourceful and bonnfido contractors for the following woric 
1 

N.I.Q. No : 
Rl &:>tl\'U Dated 241 03/ 2021 

, ~- -
2. Namo of Work Urgent and Emergency supply of new Fire extinguishers and Refilling of expired 

extinguishers at Centenary Building and Central library atCollege Street Campus and 

=::== 
at Economics Campus Under University of Calcutta. 

3. Estimated Cost Quoted Value 
put to Tondor : -

... Cornost Money : -
Ooposlt(EMD) 

A sum of Rs 5000/- (Rupees Flvo thousand only)in the form of CTS demand draft in favour of 
University of Calcutta payable ut Kolkutn Is to be attached with the Tender as earnest money 
failing which the tender will bo troutud lib cancelled. Exemption of EMD is not allowed. 

6 Bid validity period : 
180(one eighty) days after oponlrlfJ or thu tondor. 

6 Time of : - 7days completion 
1- 7 Date of submission On 26/03/2021 from 11am t04 OOpn1 utlhu olllco of engineering Department 

of Application 

8 Eligibility Criteria : - Valid trade License • GST & PAN 11111! w ulmllifl l for satisfactory completion of similar nature of job 
and amounting 75% of the ostlmotml vuh111 In u 11lngto tender in the last three financial years in Government 
Documents to be /Government Undertaking or Unlltllrl lly of c.ulr ut111 Original documents may be asked for verification of 
submitted along technical checking on the d.ltr• or 1-. ·, ~rhiN 1r•r111!•r fl•IP r. Failing to produce original documents, the tender will 
with be rejected. Application. 

9. 
Last date of issue 
of tender papers 01/04/2021 (From I AM tu jl I'M) 

10. 

Date and Time of : - Dully filled and signed tomfor/qu~tlut tun to 1m •~rhm l ttod on 0510412021( up to 2.00 PM) in to the Tender Box kept 

tender in the Office of the Unlvor lly I r1ulnnur 

Submission 
11. 

Date and Time of At or after 3:00 PM on 05104/:ltl:l 1 tltll r llllr ,, of th" University Engineer. Intending bidders are requested to be 
Tender Opening : - present at the time of OPIIIIIrt(llonrl" r ·,/r ltr•rl t~ llo r" 

N.B: 
(i) N.I.T /NIQ no ,Name of work, name of tho b lddor • 1111 tltn •l•h• uf oponlng tender/quotation should be written on the 

sealed envelope, failing which the tender/quotation w lll tu•t lm up~t~tod and thus cancelled. 
(ii)The undersigned reserves the right to rojoct any 111 • II I mulm l fJIIOlatlons without assigning any reason what so ever. 
(iii) All further communication such as lssuo o f hm clm t••l'nt •, 111111.11 • lng of bills etc in connection to this tender will be 
done by University Engineer. 

~ ?--1 ?d 
---- -- Registrar C.U. 


